

# JPMorgan Funds Announcement

## Revised Limited Offerings | JPMorgan Funds

Effective May 24, 2017, the JPMorgan U.S. Large Cap Core Plus Fund will no longer be subject to a limited offering, and will be re-opened to all investors and platforms. For additional details, please click on the link below to see the supplement to the prospectus.

#### **Funds Impacted:**

Fund #	Fund Name	Share Class	CUSIP	Ticker
1000	JPMorgan U.S. Large Cap Core Plus Fund	А	4812A2413	JLCAX
1001	JPMorgan U.S. Large Cap Core Plus Fund	С	4812A2397	JLPCX
1002	JPMorgan U.S. Large Cap Core Plus Fund	1	4812A2389	JLPSX
1033	JPMorgan U.S. Large Cap Core Plus Fund	R2	4812A4260	JLPZX
2000	JPMorgan U.S. Large Cap Core Plus Fund	R2	4812A3734	JCPRX

Additional information >

**Effective immediately**, the funds currently subject to a limited offering will **now permit purchases** from new **Section 529 college savings plans**. For additional details, please click on the link below to see the supplement to the prospectus.

## **Funds Impacted:**

Fund #	Fund Name	Share Class	CUSIP	Ticker
689	JPMorgan Mid Cap Equity Fund	I	4812A1266	VSNGX
2181	JPMorgan Mid Cap Equity Fund	R5	46637K182	JMEEX
2180	JPMorgan Mid Cap Equity Fund	R6	46637K174	JPPEX
1100	JPMorgan Mid Cap Value Fund	I	339183105	JMVSX
2369	JPMorgan Mid Cap Value Fund	R5	46647B305	JMVRX

2335	JPMorgan Mid Cap Value Fund	R6	46647B404	JMVYX
288	JPMorgan Dynamic Small Cap Growth Fund	I	4812A1514	JDSCX
367	JPMorgan Small Cap Equity Fund	I	4812A1373	VSEIX
3965	JPMorgan Small Cap Equity Fund	R5	4812A3783	JSERX
4713	JPMorgan Small Cap Equity Fund	R6	48127B862	VSENX
3465	Undiscovered Managers Behavioral Value Fund	I	904504495	UBVSX
2399	Undiscovered Managers Behavioral Value Fund	R5	904504420	UBVVX
3467	Undiscovered Managers Behavioral Value Fund	R6	904504479	UBVFX

# Additional information >

If you have any questions, please call 1-888-202-3981 or email jpmorgan.funds.intermediary.svcs@jpmorgan.com.

#### FOR INSTITUTIONAL USE ONLY | NOT FOR PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION

This email is a general communication being provided for informational purposes only. It is educational in nature and not designed to be a recommendation for any specific investment product, strategy, plan feature or other purpose. Any examples used are generic, hypothetical and for illustration purposes only. Prior to making any investment or financial decisions, an investor should seek individualized advice from a personal financial, legal, tax and other professional advisors that take into account all of the particular facts and circumstances of an investor's own situation.

#### Must be preceded or accompanied by a prospectus.

J.P. Morgan Asset Management is the marketing name for the asset management business of JPMorgan Chase & Co., and its affiliates worldwide.

JPMorgan Distribution Services, Inc., member FINRA / SIPC.

Telephone communications may be monitored and/or recorded for quality assurance purposes.

© 2017 JPMorgan Chase & Co.

J.P. Morgan Asset Management, 270 Park Ave., New York, NY 10017

View in your browser

3409 13879